ULTRASONIC CLEANING EQUIPMENT
INDUSTRIAL LINE
TierraTech® is an international leading company in the manufacturing and
commercialisation of Ultrasonic Cleaning Equipment and Systems.
With 15 years of experience in ultrasound technology, we have two production
plants, in Europe and America, a United States distribution center and a wide
network of distributors that provide us presence in more than 30 countries.

Heat resistance: 30000W.
Ultrasonic power: 20400W. (40800W p-p).
6 generators of ultrasound with a power output of 20400W. (40800W p-p).
12 submersible transmitter with a power of 1700W. each / 20400W. (40800W p-p).
Each transmitter contains 34 piezoelectric transducers in IBL, high performance tita-
nium steel.
Working frequency: 40 Khz. with system of frequency sweep (sweep system ±2%)
Tank built in AISI 304 stainless steel 3 mm.
Pneumatic lifting reinforced for loading, batting and unloading platform.
Maximum load capacity: 2000 kg
Auxiliary Tank for the separation of lubricants and oils
Optional: filter for waste and mud system
Weight: 2800 kg.
Standard Models Standard Models
22 23
TT-400N - 400 litres TT-2000N - 2000 litres
TT-600N - 600 litres TT-3000N - 3000 litres
TT-1000N - 1000 litres TT-4000N - 4000 litres
Table of equipment and standard equipment specifications
Equip-
ment
Volume
Internal Measures
(mm.)
Ultrasonic power Frequency Warming
Pneumatic
power
payload (Kg)
Basket and
platform
measures (mm)
Waterflow
System
TT-6030 30L 550 x 300 x 250 600 W (1200 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 700 W — 500 x 250 x 210 —
TT-7050 50L 600 x 300 x 300 700 W (1500 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 700 W — 550 x 260 x 225 —
TT-7075 75L 700 x 350 x 400 800 W (1600 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 900 W — 680 x 330 x 290 —
TT-75N 75L 652 x 420 x 468 800 W (1600 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 2250 W 30 kg 620 x 325
TT-150N 150L 700 x 510 x 540 1700 W (3400 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 3500 W/3750W 60 kg 670 x 415
TT-300N 300L 900 x 650 x 640 3000 W (6000 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 7000 W 250 kg 850 x 495
TT-400N 400L 1100 x 650 x 690 3400 W (6800 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 7000 W 250 kg 1050 x 495
TT-600N 600L 1300 x 800 x 690 5100 W (10200 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 9000 W 350 kg 1240 x 636
TT-1000N 1000L 1500 x 900 x 860 6800 W (13600 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 12000 W 750 kg 1400 x 720
TT-2000N 2000L 1750 x 1100 x 1080 10200 W (20400 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 18000 W 1000 kg 1650 x 910
TT-3000N 3000L 2050 x 1200 x 1240 13600 W (27200 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 24000 W 1500 kg 1930 x 990
TT-4000N 4000L 2400 x 1500 x 1260 20400 W (40800 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 30000 W 2000 kg 2340 x 1320
TT-8000 8000L 3000 x 2160 x 1500 34000 W (68000 p-p) 40 KHz (sweep sys. ±2%) 60000 W * —
All equipment and features are susceptible to changes in catalog.
*Hydraulic lifting system 2000kg. -7000kg.
Capacity: 8000 litres.
Internal dimensions: 3000 x 2160 x 1500 mm.